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Questions

Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu

Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?

When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

The First Capital of Pakistan was.

What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?

Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?

Where is the Tarbela Dam located?

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487

When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?

Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?

Answers Choice
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A.
B.
C.
D.
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. Aligarh Institute Gazette
. Urdu Akhbar

Risala Makhzan
All of the above

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Muhammad Ali Johar
Annie Basant

Mulana Shoukat Ali

June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988
June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988
July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988
July 1, 1983 to June 30,1988

. Karachi
. Lahore
C.
D.

Islamabad
Multan

Agha Khan Il

Agha Khan Shah

Agha Khan |

Sultan Muhammad Shah Agha

Khan Il
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. Justice S.A. Rehman

. Justice Hamood ur Rehman
. Justice Munir

. None of the above

. Sindh
. Punjab

NWFP
AJ&amp;K

Hameed Nizami

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Abdul Sattar Niazi

All of the above

Syed Ameer Ali
Ch. Rehmat Ali
All the above
None of these
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1913
1914
1915
1916

1930
1931
1932
1933

1953
1954
1955
1956

. Madrasah rehmia

. Nadvat ul Uema

. Madrashah Tul Islam
. Islamia School

. Quaid-e-azam
. Muhammad Ali johar
. Sir Muhammad shafi
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When the Redeliff award was announced?

Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?

The Moplah rose against:

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?
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All of teh above

Aug 12, 1947
Aug 15, 1947

None of these

Muslim League
Unionist party
Punjab Landlords Association

The British
Hindu Zamindar

Allama Igbal
Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

Hindu
Sikh
Marhattas



