

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu	A. Aligarh Institute Gazette B. Urdu Akhbar C. Risala Makhzan D. All of the above
2	Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Annie Basant D. Mulana Shoukat Ali
3	When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988 B. June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988 C. July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988 D. July 1, 1983 to June 30,1988
4	The First Capital of Pakistan was.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Islamabad D. Multan
5	What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?	A. Agha Khan II B. Agha Khan Shah C. Agha Khan I D. Sultan Muhammad Shah Agha Khan III
6	Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?	A. Justice S.A. Rehman B. Justice Hamood ur Rehman C. Justice Munir D. None of the above
7	Where is the Tarbela Dam located?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. NWFP D. AJ&K
8	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. All of the above
9	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
10	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
11	When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
12	Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
13	Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
14	Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.	A. Madrasah rehmia B. Nadvat ul Ulema C. Madrashah Tul Islam D. Islamia School
15	Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?	A. Quaid-e-azam B. Muhammad Ali johar C. Sir Muhammad shafi

		D. All of ten above
16	When the Redeliff award was announced?	A. Aug 12, 1947 B. Aug 15, 1947 C. Aug 17, 1947 D. None of these
17	Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Unionist party D. Punjab Landlords Association
18	The Moplah rose against:	A. The British B. Hindu Zamindar C. Both
19	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
20	Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?	A. Muslims B. Hindu C. Sikh D. Marhattas